Proport.
�ow
Produktgruppe
 Dimensions Operating Connection Flow Order Preis
 A B C pressure thread rate number
 mm mm mm max. bar G ml/min*1  €
E
Order example:
VPG-2
*1 at 10 bar operating pressure and open outlet
 monitor signal 4-20 mA, proportional to flow rate increase V P G - . I +85,00
  20-4 mA, proportional to flow rate increase V P G - .L +85,00
 LED display 4-digit, red figures 12 mm tall  V P G - .A auf Anfr.
 carbon dioxide CO2: 03 argon Ar: V P G - . 05 + 15%
 nitrogen N2: 07 helium He: V P G - . 09 + 15%
 Special options, add the appropriate letter or number
 102 106 10 11 G¼    30 …  300 VPG-2 840,00
 102 119 19 11 G3∕8  70 …  700 VPG-3 900,00
 102 119 19 11 G½   300 … 3000 VPG-4 960,00
 102 132 25 11 G¾   700 … 7000 VPG-5 1.020,00
 Flow meter VPG
VPG
30 … 300 ml/min / 7000 l/min
compressed air,   1 ms fast
 Flow Monitor Based on Differential Pressure Technology VPG